
 

 

 

Weekly Agenda Grade 10B 

Week 8 Monday, 24th – Thursday, 27th of February, 2025 

Handbooks & 
Policies 

https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools 

Term Calendar https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar-2024-2025 

Canteen Menu https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/ 

Reminders 

Dear Parents, Guardians and Students 
 
We are pleased to announce that our annual AIS Market Day will take place on Thursday, the 27th 
of February from 5:00-10:00PM. Please expect further communication soon.  
 
A reminder that there is no school on Sunday, the 23rd of February in celebration of Founding Day. 
 
Regards 
AIS Administration 

 

 Class Timetable 
Period 1st 2nd 3rd 

M
o

rn
in

g 
B

re
ak

 

1
0

:1
5
– 

1
0

:4
0 

4th 5th 6th 

A
ft

e
rn

o
o

n
 B

re
ak

 

1
2

:5
5

 –
 1

3
:2

0 

P
ra

ye
r 

B
re

ak
 

1
3

:2
0

 –
 1

3
:3

0 

7th 

Time 8:00 - 8:45 8:45 –9:30 9:30 – 10:15 10:40 –11:25 
11:25 – 

12:10 
12:10 –12:55 

13:30 –

14:15 

Monday Saudi History 
Biology 

Lab 
English Math Physics Math Islamic 

Tuesday Islamic Biology 
Saudi 

History 
Chemistry Arabic English ICT 

Wednesday English Math 
Chemistry 

Lab 
Business/Design Math 

Physical 
Education 

Arabic 

Period 1st 2nd 3rd 

M
o

rn
in

g 
B

re
ak

 

1
0

:0
0
– 

1
0

:2
0 

4th 5th 6th 7th 

A
ft

e
rn

o
o

n
 B

re
ak

 

1
3

:0
0

 –
 1

3
:2

5 

P
ra

ye
r 

B
re

ak
 

1
3

:2
5
– 

1
3

:3
5 

8th 

Time 8:00 - 

8:40 
8:40 –9:20 9:20 – 10:00 10:20 –

11:00 

11:00 – 

11:40 
11:40 – 12:20 12:20 –

13:00 13:35 –14:15 

Thursday Arabic Physics 
Physical 

Education English Math 
Social 

Studies 
English 

Activity 

Period 

 

Vocabulary 
English Science Arabic 

Inestimable, blessings, amendable, 
influence, surrender, windfall 

Genome, karyotype, sex chromosome, 
autosome, sex-linked gene, pedigree 

فقرات النص  -ترتيب الأفكار     

 
 

 

 

 

 

https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools
https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar-2024-2025
https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/


 

 

 

Classwork/Homework 

Monday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Saudi History 123ص  3س 109  رابطة العالم الإسلامي والهيئات التابعة لها  

2 Biology Lab Lesson 15.1: Human Chromosomes 476-477  

3 English Civil Peace: Close Reading and Analysis 389-394  

4 Math Properties of Exponents and Functions 247-252  

5 Physics Electric Potential 415-416  

6 Math Properties of Exponents and Functions 247-252 Q.5-12 P.252 

7 Islamic   الحديث الخامس عشر   

 
 
 

Tuesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Islamic   موضوعية  تدريبات    

2 Biology Lesson 15.1: Human Chromosomes 478-479 
Question 1 of "Lesson 

Review Questions" 
Page 479 

3 Saudi History  123ص  3س 111 منظمة التعاون الإسلامي  

4 Chemistry Experience 1: Hydrocarbons 312-317  

5 Arabic ي وصف مشهد
ة ف    217  كتابة فقرة قصير

6 English Civil Peace: Craft and Structure 389-394  

7 ICT Lab Work: Mathematical Functions & Strings in Python PPT  

 
 
 
 
 



 

 

 

 

Wednesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 English Civil Peace: Analyze Craft and Structure 389-394 Practice Worksheet 

2 Math Properties of Exponents and Functions 247-254  

3 Chemistry Lab Experience 1: Hydrocarbons 312-317 Questions 3 page 313 

4 Business/Design Entrepreneurship PPT  

5 Math Properties of Exponents and Functions 247-254 Q21-30 P.253 

6 
Physical 

Education 
Front balance in gymnastics   

7 Arabic 219  ) نص ) مفهوم القصة القصيرة  

 

Thursday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Arabic   : 219 ) ) مفهوم القصة القصيرةمتابعة تحليل نص  

2 Physics Electric Potential 416 Book p.413, #7 

3 
Physical 

Education 
Front balance in gymnastics   

4 English Civil Peace: Author’s Style 
389-
394 

 

5 Math SAT Practice Properties of Exponents and Functions 
247-

254 

SAT Practice 

Q.64 P.254 

6 
Social 

Studies 
Project Submission PPT  

7 English Civil Peace: Written Response 
389-
394 

Worksheet on 
 e-school 

8 
Activity 
Period 

Clubs  
 

 


	Class Timetable
	Vocabulary
	Classwork/Homework

