





	Grade 10B						
Week 8	Monday, 24 th – Thursday, 27 th of Februa	Monday, 24 th – Thursday, 27 th of February, 2025					
Handbooks & Policies	https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools						
Term Calendar	https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calend	ar-2024-2025					
Canteen Menu	https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-r	menu/					
Reminders	Dear Parents, Guardians and Students We are pleased to announce that our annual AIS Market Day will take place on Thursday, the 27 th of February from 5:00-10:00PM. Please expect further communication soon. A reminder that there is no school on Sunday, the 23 rd of February in celebration of Founding Day. Regards AIS Administration						

Class Timetable

Period	1	st	2 nd	3 rd		4 th		5 th	6	th			7 th
Time	8:00	- 8:45	8:45 -9:30	9:30 – 10:15	, k	10:40 –11:	25	11:25 - 12:10	12:10	-12:55	oon Break 5 – 13:20 er Break		13:30 - 14:15
Monday	Saudi	History	Biology Lab	English	ing Break 5– 10:40	Math		Physic	Ma Ma	ath			Islamic
Tuesday	Isla	ımic	Biology	Saudi History	Morning 10:15-	Chemist	ry	Arabi	c Eng	glish	Afterno 12:55	Prayer 13:20	ICT
Wednesday	Eng	glish	Math	Chemistry Lab		Business/D	esign	Math) /	sical ation			Arabic
Period	1 st	2 nd	3 rd	¥ _	4 th	5 th	6 th	1	7 th	ak			8 th
Time	8:00 - 8:40	8:40 -9:20	9:20 – 10:00	; Break 10:20	10:20 – 11:00	11:00 – 11:40	11:40 - 1	12:20	12:20 – 13:00	n Break 13:25	13:35		13:35 –14:15
Thursday	Arabic	Physics	Physical Education	Morning 10:00- 1	English	Math	Soci Stud		English	Afternoon 13:00 – 1	_	13:25-	Activity Period

Vocabulary

•		
English	Science	Arabic
Inestimable, blessings, amendable,	Genome, karyotype, sex chromosome,	ترتيب الأفكار - فقرات النص
influence, surrender, windfall	autosome, sex-linked gene, pedigree	ا ترتیب الاقعار - فقرات انتص







Classwork/Homework

	Monday								
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework					
1	Saudi History	ر ابطة العالم الإسلامي والهيئات التابعة لها	109	س3 ص123					
2	Biology Lab	Lesson 15.1: Human Chromosomes	476-477						
3	English	Civil Peace: Close Reading and Analysis	389-394						
4	Math	Properties of Exponents and Functions	247-252						
5	Physics	Electric Potential	415-416						
6	Math	Properties of Exponents and Functions	247-252	Q.5-12 P.252					
7	Islamic	الحديث الخامس عشر							

	Tuesday								
Period	Subject	Pages	Homework						
1	Islamic	تدريبات موضوعية							
2	Biology	Lesson 15.1: Human Chromosomes	478-479	Question 1 of "Lesson Review Questions" Page 479					
3	Saudi History	منظمة التعاون الإسلامي	111	س3 ص123					
4	Chemistry	Experience 1: Hydrocarbons	312-317						
5	Arabic	كتابة فقرة قصيرة في وصف مشهد	217						
6	English	Civil Peace: Craft and Structure	389-394						
7	ICT	Lab Work: Mathematical Functions & Strings in Python	PPT						







	Wednesday								
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework					
1	English Civil Peace: Analyze Craft and Structure		389-394	Practice Worksheet					
2	Math	Properties of Exponents and Functions	247-254						
3	Chemistry Lab	Experience 1: Hydrocarbons	312-317	Questions 3 page 313					
4	Business/Design	Entrepreneurship	PPT						
5	Math	Properties of Exponents and Functions	247-254	Q21-30 P.253					
6	Physical Education	Front balance in gymnastics							
7	Arabic	نص (مفهوم القصة القصيرة)	219						

	Thursday								
Period	Subject	Pages	Homework						
1	متابعة تحليل نص : (مفهوم القصة القصيرة) متابعة تحليل نص		219						
2	Physics	Electric Potential	416	Book p.413, #7					
3	Physical Education Front balance in gymnastics								
4	English	Civil Peace: Author's Style	389- 394						
5	Math	SAT Practice Properties of Exponents and Functions	247- 254	SAT Practice Q.64 P.254					
6	Social Studies	Project Submission	PPT						
7	English	Civil Peace: Written Response	389- 394	Worksheet on e-school					
8	Activity Period	Clubs							